PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: HI-PLAINS R-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $ 62,298.06 $ 747,576.69 $ 62,298.06 $ 685,278.63
August $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 62,298.06 $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $ 747,576.69 $ 124,596.12 $ 622,980.57
September $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62,298.06 $ 62,298.06 $ 0.00 $ 747,576.69 $ 186,894.18 $ 560,682.51
October $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 62,298.06 $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $ 747,576.69 $ 249,192.24 $ 498,384.45
November $ 62,298.06 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62,298.06 $ 62,298.06 $ 0.00 $ 747,576.69 $ 311,490.30 $ 436,086.39
December $ 88,316.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,316.06 $ 62,298.06 $ 26,018.00 $ 929,702.69 $ 399,806.36 $ 529,896.33
January $ 88,318.78 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 88,318.78 $ 88,316.06 $272 $ 929,719.05 $ 488,125.14 $ 441,593.91
February $ 88,318.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.02 $ 88,318.80 $ 88,318.78 $0.02 $ 929,719.05 $ 576,443.92 $ 353,275.13
March $ 88,318.78 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 88,318.78 $ 88,318.80 -$ 0.02 $ 929,719.05 $ 664,762.70 $ 264,956.35
April $ 88,318.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 88,318.78 $ 88,318.78 $0.00 $ 929,719.05 $ 753,081.48 $ 176,637.57
May $ 88,318.79 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 88,318.79 $ 88,318.78 $0.01 $ 929,719.05 $ 841,400.27 $ 88,318.78
June $ 88,317.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.00 $ 88,317.85 $ 88,318.79 -$ 0.94 $929,718.12 $929,718.12 $0.00
TOTALS : $929,718.12 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.02



